Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Aug 2021 through Aug 2021

Report = Report
Month Year

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Appointment False Gauntt , J 10590 THE STATE False 00784089
OF TEXAS
VS. CAROL
CRIM

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Gauntt , J 10478 THE STATE False 00784089
OF TEXAS
VS. JOHNNY
MORRIS

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Gauntt , J 10563/10611 THE STATE False 24072809
OF TEXAS
VS. CASEY
LANE ESTES

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Gauntt , J 10624 THE STATE False 00784089
OF TEXAS
VS. KIMETT
BARNETT

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Gauntt , J 502J ITIO J.G. False 24003312

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Gauntt , J 10641 THE STATE False 24003312
OF TEXAS
VS. ANTHONY
LOVINGOOD

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Gauntt , J 10627 THE STATE False 24048360
OF TEXAS
VS. JULIA
BRANCH

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Gauntt , J 10475&1047 THE STATE False 24048360
6 OF TEXAS
VS. ANDREW
CAMPS

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Gauntt , J 10516 THE STATE False 24048360
OF TEXAS
VS. BENITZ

Appointee

County Court Bar

Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style Attorney
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Appointee
First Name

Kirkland

Kirkland

Zachary

Kirkland

Natalie

Natalie

Zachary

Zachary

Zachary
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Appointee
Last Name

Fulk

Fulk

Morris

Fulk

Bennett

Bennett

Boyd

Boyd

Boyd

Appointee
Position

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Appointee Type

Approval
Date

08/13/2021

08/13/2021

08/06/2021

08/13/2021

08/13/2021
08/13/2021

08/13/2021

08/08/2021

08/08/2021

Fee Source

County

County

County

County
County

County

County

County

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

850.00

500.00

450.00

450.00
450.00

450.00

2,195.00

450.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

850.00

500.00

450.00

450.00
450.00

450.00

2,195.00

450.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Report = Report
Month Year

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Appointment False Gauntt , J 22025 LCAD VS. False 24087140
KYUNG
KIBLER

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Gauntt , J 10567 THE STATE False 08856500
OF TEXAS
VS. HANNAH
MARIE
BRUNS

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Gauntt , J 9962 THE STATE False 18191650
OF TEXAS
VS. LLOYD
THOMAS

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Gauntt , J 501J THE STATE False 16315960
OF TEXAS
VS. K.B.

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Gauntt , J 504J THE STATE False 16315960
OF TEXAS
VS.D.F.

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Appointment False Mabray , C 22285 IN THE False 24003312
INTEREST OF
RAMOS AND
GAUNA
CHILDREN

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Appointment False Mabray , C 22285 ITIO RAMOS False 24076337
AND GAUNA
CHILDREN

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Appointment False Mabray , C 22285 ITIO RAMOS False 24103592
AND GAUNA
CHILDREN

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21696 ITIO ADAM False 13313500
TREJO

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 22093 ITIO W.A. False 06276665

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 22226 ITIO E.K. AND False 21536500
K.K.

Appointee

County Court Bar

Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style  Attorney

Date / Time printed: 9/22/2021 8:32:56 AM Page: 4 of 12



Appointee
First Name

Jacqueline

Richard

Eddie

William

William

Natalie

Brittany

Courtney

Angela

Melissa

Glenn
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Appointee
Last Name

Baltrun

Hammett

Shell

Price

Price

Bennett

Darby

Pardue

Dowdle

McClure

Williams

Appointee
Position

Ad Litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Approval
Date

08/11/2021

08/27/2021

08/27/2021

08/27/2021

08/27/2021

08/11/2021

08/11/2021

08/11/2021

08/08/2021

08/08/2021
08/08/2021

Fee Source

County

County

County

County

County

County
County

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

500.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

442.50

360.00
150.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

Billed
Expenses

0.00

500.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

442.50

360.00
150.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

County Court R,:fgr?tﬁ ngg:t Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style Attorney Appé);nrtee
Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21787 ITIO Z.B. False 06276665
Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21714 ITIO A.D. False 21536500
Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21510 ITIO J.C.G. False 06276665
Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21658 ITIO I.C. False 06276665
Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21941 ITIO False 06276665

COOKE/HALE

S
Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21582 ITIO S.C. False 06276665
Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 22093 ITIO False 24103592

ANDERSON
Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 22218 ITIO OF False 06276665

FAGAN

CHILDREN
Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21798 ITIO A.F. False 06276665
Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21187 ITIO T.H. False 06276665
Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21658 ITIO I.C. False 24103592
Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21859 :\'/IFIS S.C. AND False 06276665
Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21510 ITIO I.C. False 24103592
Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21604 ITIO R.D. False 24103592
Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21676 ITIO S.R.D. False 24103592
Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21844 :\-/IHS S.C. & False 24103592
Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 22030 ITIOD.S. False 24103592
Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 22121 glg SAPP False 24103592
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Appointee
First Name

Melissa
Glenn

Melissa
Melissa

Melissa

Melissa

Courtney

Melissa

Melissa
Melissa

Courtney
Melissa

Courtney
Courtney

Courtney

Courtney

Courtney

Courtney
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Appointee
Last Name

McClure
Williams
McClure
McClure
McClure

McClure

Pardue

McClure

McClure
McClure

Pardue

McClure

Pardue

Pardue

Pardue

Pardue

Pardue

Pardue

Appointee
Position

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Ad Litem
Attorney

Attorney

Ad Litem
Ad Litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Appointee Type

Approval
Date

08/08/2021
08/08/2021
08/08/2021
08/08/2021
08/08/2021

08/08/2021
08/08/2021

08/08/2021

08/08/2021
08/08/2021
08/08/2021

08/08/2021

08/08/2021

08/08/2021

08/08/2021
08/08/2021

08/08/2021
08/08/2021

Fee Source

County
County
County
County
County

County
County

County

County
County
County

County
County
County

County
County

County
County

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

90.00
337.50
255.00
247.50

75.00

90.00
75.00

315.00

60.00
22.50
307.50

30.00

322.50

142.50

142.50
45.00

232.50
187.50

O O O o o

o

Billed
Expenses

90.00
337.50
255.00
247.50

75.00

90.00
75.00

315.00

67.50
22.50
307.50

30.00

322.50

142.50

142.50
45.00

232.50
187.50
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Court Activity Detail Repo

County Court R,:fgr?tﬁ ngg:t Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style Attorney Appé);nrtee

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21643 ITIO False 24103592
SANCHEZ

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21643 ITIOD.S. False 06276665

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21810 ITIO False 13313500
STENSON
CHILDREN

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21955 ITIO AR. False 13313500

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 22053 ITIO I.S. False 06276665

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21993 ITIO False 06276665
SANCHEZ

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 22030 ITIO SQUIRES False 06276665

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 22059 ITIO False 06276665
WILLIAMS

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21714 ITIO A.D. False 24076337

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 22059 ITIO SW. AND False 24076337
M.W.

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21850 ITIOP.A.AND False 24076337
R.A

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 22121 ITIO False 24039153
CRUMLEY

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 22218 ITIO FAGAN False 24039153

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21783 ITIO False 24039153
GONZALEZ

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 22059 ITIO False 24039153
WILLIAMS

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 22072 ITIO Z.C. False 24076337

Lampasas 27th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21534 ITIO J.G False 24076337
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Appointee
First Name
Courtney

Melissa

Angela

Angela
Melissa

Melissa

Melissa

Melissa

Brittany
Brittany

Brittany
Jo

Jo
Jo

Jo

Brittany
Brittany
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Appointee
Last Name
Pardue

McClure

Dowdle

Dowdle
McClure
McClure

McClure
McClure

Darby
Darby

Darby
San Miguel

San Miguel
San Miguel

San Miguel

Darby
Darby

Appointee
Position
Attorney

Ad Litem
Ad Litem

Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem

Attorney
Attorney

Ad Litem
Ad Litem

Attorney
Attorney

Ad Litem
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Appointee Type

Approval
Date
08/08/2021

08/08/2021
08/08/2021

08/08/2021
08/08/2021
08/08/2021

08/08/2021
08/08/2021

08/08/2021
08/08/2021

08/08/2021

08/12/2021

08/12/2021
08/12/2021

08/12/2021

05/08/2021
08/08/2021

Fee Source

County

County
County

County
County
County

County
County

County
County

County
County

County
County

County

County
County

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

37.50

52.50
142.50

390.00
82.50
172.50

75.00
195.00

318.75
393.85

168.75

232.50

345.00
780.00

1,035.00

187.50
153.75

o

Billed
Expenses
37.50

52.50
142.50

390.00
90.00
172.50

75.00
195.00

318.75
393.85

168.75

240.00

375.00
780.00

1,035.00

187.50
153.75
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